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2019 Accredited Courses Fee Schedule - Funding under Skills First (Victoria)

22476VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults (Introductory) Full Fee * Advised on application
22476VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults (Introductory) Skills First $25.00
22476VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults (Introductory) Concession $5.00
22472VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults Full Fee * Advised on application
22472VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults Skills First $25.00
22472VIC Certificate | in General Education for Adults Concession $5.00
22473VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults Full Fee * Advised on application
22473VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults Skills First $25.00
22473VIC Certificate Il in General Education for Adults Concession $5.00

Click here to check your eligibility for Skills First funding

This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth government funding to eligible individuals.
We encourage individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills First Program
**Eligibility for Skills First funding is determined on completion of 2019 Evidence of Student Eligibility Declaration.
* Tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.

All fees (valid as at 18/12/2018) will be confirmed upon enrolment.

Note: This schedule of Fees should be read in conjunction with our Student Fees & Charges Policy and Student Handbook


https://www.awcc.edu.au/VETStudentInformation/CourseFeesandStudentHandbook.aspx
https://www.awcc.edu.au/VETStudentInformation/CourseFeesandStudentHandbook.aspx
https://www.skills.vic.gov.au/victorianskillsgateway/students/pages/vtg-eligibility-indicator.aspx
https://www.skills.vic.gov.au/victorianskillsgateway/students/pages/vtg-eligibility-indicator.aspx
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